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

OPEN HOUSE SAT. JAN 27, 2-4 PM

CALL LES AT 350-1932 TO VIEW, OR FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THESE LISTINGS!

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932

ADULT COMMUNITY IN DEER PARK!
Over 1500 sq. ft., 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, 
open plan, tons of kitchen cabinets, huge deck 
off kitchen. Double attached garage. Excellent 
price at $199,900

2 LAGRANGE CRESCENT
An absolute must see! Beautiful bi-level, 5 bdrm 
& 3 baths, basement. Newly dev, huge kitchen, 
island, pantry, south back yard! Shows like an 
11! $384,900

196 CARRINGTON DRIVE
Has everything. Over 2000 sq ft, 3 br’s, bonus 
room plus a large laundry room on the top floor! 
Open plan, huge kitchen & island, walk through 
pantry. The quality & extras are beyond compare. 
Covered south deck & large lot! $587,900

NOTHING LIKE A NEW HOME!
Bright, open, family friendly plan! Gorgeous 
kitchen, tons of cabinets, island, 4 SS appliances 
plus washer & dryer. Cozy up to beautiful gas FP 
in great room. Incredible upgrades everywhere. 
$359,900

NEW LISTING

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN JAN 27 & 28, 2-4 PM

NEW

LISTING

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOMEYOURYOURYOURHOUUUUSEHOUSEHOUSE
Find your dream home in
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If You Are Interested in Joining 
The MaxWell Team 

Contact One of These Owners!

Cordell
Nielsen
318-5478

Kelly 
Oster

304-4061

Blaine
Dushanek
391-9444

Kim
Lindstrand
318-7178

Tim 
McRae
350-1562

mls.ca

Ed 
Katchur
506-7171

Gord 
Phillips
357-7720

Bill
Conroy
391-0623
Business Sales

Ivan
Brandt
350-9603

Roger
Will
350-7367

VENU LIVING
#5320, 2660 

22 ST, RD 
MLS CA0111887 

$165,000   
Call TIM:

403-350-1562

107 JENKINS DRIVE
MLS CA0093772 $237,000 Call Ed 

403-506-7171 or Gord 403-357-7720

202-56 CARROLL CRES
MLS CA0118980 $211,000 
Call KIM: 403-318-7178

SIERRA GRANDE 
4805 48 ST #220 
MLS   $298,900

Call Ed 
403-506-7171

or Gord
403-357-7720 

36576 RR 285, RED DEER COUNTY
MLS CA0120371 $525,900

Call Roger
403-350-7367

3 LEADER COVE, SYLVAN LAKE
MLS CA0123101 $775,000  
Call KIM: 403-318-7178

30 ACRES 10 Mins to Red Deer 
MLS CA0112552

Call Ed 403-506-7171 

5135 LAKESHORE DR, #101 
MLS CA0121402 $114,900 

Call Ed 403-506-7171 or Gord 403-
357-7720

13 CHINOOK ST
5 bdrms/5 

baths 2 garages 
MLS CA0116429

$485,000 Call Ed
403-506-7171

or Gord
403-357-7720

YOUR HOME
HERE!

95 VOISIN CLOSE 
MLS CA0119435 $624,900
Call Ed 403-506-7171
or Gord 403-357-7720

4808 79 STREET
MLS CA0118745 $8.00/sqft with 7 

Bays, 1 acre.
Call CORDELL: 403-318-5478 

11 REVIE CLOSE
MLS CA0123793

$584,900 Triple garage.
Call CORDELL 403-318-5478 

SAT. JAN 27, 1-3 PM

OPEN 
HOUSE

83 DUSTON STREET
MLS CA0116355 $365,900

Call Roger
403-350-7367

59 TRUANT CRESCENT
MLS CA0123304 $569,000 
Call Ed 403-506-7171 or

Gord 403-357-7720

HUGE
PRICE DROP

4527 48 AVE LACOMBE
MLS CA0111925 $830,000   
Call TIM: 403-350-1562

INDUSTRIAL BLDG W/LAND

41 VANTAGE CRES OLDS AB
MLS CA0116698

Call KIM: 403-318-7178

5021 PARK ST. BLACKFALDS
MLS CA118794  $255,000
Call TIM: 403-350-1562

C-1 ZONING

www.homesinreddeer.com

www.homesinreddeer.com

403-346-7755

Real Estate Solutions Ltd. 
5913 50 Ave., Red Deer, Alberta

27 KIRTON CLOSE
MLS CA0116134 $499,900

Call Kelly
403-304-4061

NEW 

LISTING

NEW 

LISTING

NEW 

LISTING

4608 38A AVENUE CLOSE PONOKA
Super Location $435,000

Call TIM:
403-350-1562

2.59 ACRES - ZONED R4

EXCLUSIVE

5913 50 AVENUE RED DEER
For all your real estate wants or 

needs. Drop-in or Call TIM:
403-350-1562

NEW 

PRICE

NEW 

PRICE

BLACKFALDS

SOLD

SAT. JAN. 27  2-4 PM

OPEN
OFFICE

SUN. JAN. 28  1-3 PM

OPEN
HOUSE
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Carbon monoxide remediation

203 IBBOTSON 
CLOSE

A family home, 3 
good sized bdrms 
up, 2 baths, open 
design with great 

OPEN HOUSE SUN., JAN. 28, 2-4 PM

OPEN
HOUSE

$309,000

BARB MUNDAY
403-598-7721

CALL ME 
“MUNDAY”

CALL ME 
“ANYDAY”MULTI-LEVEL COMMISSIONS

bmunday@shaw.ca

workable kitchen, all appliances included, bsmt dev’t 
and a Single attached garage. Just  Around the corner 
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
• 3 beds and 3 baths

Call Tim Maley 403-550-3533

#405 5211 39 Street
• south hill condo steps from the hospital
• 2 bedrooms and an upper level loft
• insuite and laundry
• fireplace and perfect condition

Call Tim Maley 403-550-3533
#205 30 Carleton St

• 1117 Sq ft 2 Storey Condo
• Stainless Steel appliance
• Granite Counter Tops
• 2 Master Bedrooms with Ensuites

Call Al Sim 403-391-1771

23 Tory Close
• brand new condition
• 2 storey with 3 beds & bonus room
• quarts counters, A/C, open design
• fenced and landscaped

Call Tim Maley 403-550-3533

4105 45 ave Sylvan Lake
• open concept bungalow
• 4 bedrooms & main floor laundry
• hardwood floors & 3 sided fireplace 
• finished basement with infloor heat

Call Tim Maley 403-550-3533
1 Piper Close Blackfalds

• 1201 Sq foot Duplex 
• Quiet Close
• 3 bedroom 
• 2 Bathroom

Call Al Sim 403-391-1771
#17 5202 Farrell Ave

• premier gated adult community
• 3 bedroom with walkout basement
• landscaping and snow removal inc
• short walk to Bower Ponds & walking trails

Call Tim Maley 403-550-3533

86 Oaklands Crescent
• Backing on to park reserve
• Huge Bonus Room
• 3 bedrooms on upper level
• Walk-out basement

Call Lori Loney   403-350-9700
32 Cornett Drive

• located across from a large park
• 3 bedrooms on the main floor
• 5 bedrooms in total
• fenced and landscaped

Call Al Sim 403-391-1771

#158, 6220 Orr Drive
• Immediate Possession!
• 3 bedrooms on upper level
• All appliances included
• 4 piece ensuite in master bedroom

Call Lori Loney   403-350-9700

52 Best Crescent
• quality renos inside & out
• hardwood and granite
• custom Sadona cherry cabinets
• 3 beds and 4 baths

Call Tim Maley 403-550-3533SAT. JAN 27, 1-3 P.M.

$515,000

SAT. JAN 27, 1-3 P.M.

SAT. JAN 27, 1-3 P.M.

PENDING

$569,900$497,500 $384,900

$429,500 $249,000

$449,500 $675,000

$299,900 $219,900 OPEN HOUSE
OPEN HOUSE

OPEN HOUSE

Mitzi Billard
Associate

403.396.4005
mitzibillard@remax.net

real estate 
central
alberta

4440 - 49 ave.
red deer 

403.343.3020

CHARMING 
CHARACTER HOME 
located in desirable 
Mountview. Recently 
renovated 4 bed, 2 
bath bungalow with 

double detached 
garage close to 
parks, schools 
and downtown. 
$298,900

3602 41 Avenue

Give Mitzi Billard a call to set up a personal viewing of these properties

IDEAL LOCATION
5 bed, 3 bath bi-level 
w/att’d 22x24 garage. 

Open concept w/7 
appliances, pantry & 
eat-up bar in kitchen. 

Master incl. 3 pc 
ensuite & walk-in 

closet. Full fin’d bsmt 
w/in-floor heat, 2 bed 

& 4 pc bath. Now
$395,000

17 Alderwood Close, Blackfalds

Price Reduction!

Price Reduction!

#113, 260 Duston Street

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
1 bed, 1 bath + den main floor condo unit with secure 
indoor heated parking and storage! Open concept w/

gas fireplace in living room, eat-up bar in kitchen. Patio 
has gas hookup for BBQ. 

$160,900

Hot New Listing!

Bett Portelance 403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE 
THE RIGHT MOVE real estate central alberta

4440 - 49 ave. • red deer 403.343.3020

www.BettPortelance.com

1099 SQ FT
BI LEVEL,

3 BDR, 2 BATH
DETACHED GARAGE

$269,900

41 WOODSWORTH CLOSE
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Let us help you fi nd yours!

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR“Honey, I found it!

Our new home, thanks to
Your HouseYour Home”.

real estate central alberta
4440 - 49 ave., red deer • 403.343.3020

sylvan lake 403.887.2217 • lacombe 403.782.4301 • ponoka 403.783.5007
blackfalds 403.885.2477 • rocky mountain house 403.844.3030 • penhold 403-886-2286

     www.remaxsylvanlake.com  www.remaxlacombe.com  www.remaxreddeer.com  www.remax-ponoka.com

EACH OFFICE INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED.

••••••••••••  RED DEER LISTINGS IN PRICE ORDER ••••••••••••

$569,000
43 Armitage Close
2,324 SQFT W/5 BEDS/4 BATH 
2 STOREY HOME on a pie-
shaped lot in quiet cul-de-sac. 
Fully fenced w/double heated 

& added features garage, Int. Features: central air, upper flr 
laundry, gas F/P, 20’ ceilings. Gas stove & stone sink w/tumble 
marble full backsplash & central island in kitchen. Lg en-suite 
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